







食物アレルギーチェックリスト

献立修正: 【令和 6年 3月 5日 火曜日】 小ブロック

なの花学校給食センター

Table with columns: 料理番号, 料理名, 食品番号, 食品名, 可食量 (g) (低, 中, 高), 中学生, and 26 allergen categories (小麦, そば, 生卵, etc.). Rows include items like 00045 ごはん, 00623 牛乳, and 02775 あじのごまだれかけ.





食物アレルギーチェックリスト

献立修正：【令和 6年 3月 7日 木曜日】 小ブロック

なの花学校給食センター

Table with columns for food name, food number, allergen categories (wheat, egg, milk, etc.), and allergen levels (low, medium, high, middle school student). Includes items like 'ごはん', '牛乳', 'キムチ入りピリ辛とん汁', and '鶏肉のカレー味から揚げ'.

























